
ANSI/AAMI EC53-1998(R)2001

EN 60601-1:1990

ISO10993-5-2009

ISO10993-10-2009

ISO 13485：2016

Compliance witn

符合标准

Certification 

产品认证

医疗器械产品备案编号：粤深械备20180153号

医疗器械生产备案编号：粤深食药监械生产备20180045号

EKG Cables & Accessories 

⼼电图机导联线及⼼电图机配件
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EKG CABLES
心电图机导联线
EKG CABLES
⼼电图机导联线

Product types
产品类型

Photo
图片

Fixed one-piece EKG cables

⼀体化⼼电图机导联线

Leadwire
心电图机导联线

Warranty: six-month warranty for EKG cables

Package: 1pcs/bag

保修：6个⽉
包装：1个/包

Trunk cable

⼼电图机主电缆

EKG CABLES&ACCESSORIES

⼼电图机导联线及配件

P/N Example
型号示例

P/N Guide
型号识别

S K 1 1 13 N

S K 1 2 0 6 MQ

S K 1 1 4 MQ

S: Sino-K
K: EKG cables 
1: 10 leads EKG cable 
1: AHA (2: IEC)
13: Philips (01: Burdick)
N: Needle (B: Banana)

S: Sino-K
K: EKG cables 
1: 10 leads EKG cable 
1: AHA (2: IEC)
06: GE-Marquette
MQ: MQ type 

S: Sino-K
K: EKG cables 
1: 10 leads EKG cable
1: AHA (2: IEC)
4: Banana 
MQ: MQ type 

   Features and benefits
◆Specially designed, fully shielded low noise medical TPU 
    cable make show real signal   

   全屏蔽低噪⾳定做TPU线材保证信号的真实性
◆Use of latex free and biocompatible components

   使⽤具有⽣物兼容性和不含乳胶的原材料
◆Different connectors availabled for ECG cable compatible 
    to most EKG machine

   兼容⼤多数监护仪品牌
◆Comfortable Easy to clean and disinfect by immersing or 
    wiping with many popular disinfectant solutions

   舒适�易于清洗和消毒



EKG CABLES
⼼电图机导联线
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EK-10, 
Elite, 

Elite II, 
E-350, 
E350i, 
E550, 

E560, (1st Generation 
Eclipse LE/LEi, with 

serial number starting 
with 1051). Burdick 

#007705, Stress cable
 with detachable leads 

007706

ATRIA PLUS, 
ATRIA3000, 
Eclipse 4 ,

Eclipse 400 ,
Eclipse 8,

Eclipse 800,
Eclipse 850 ,
Eclipse 850i,
Eclipse Plus,
Eclipse LE II 

BURDICK with serial 
number starting 

with 1067 or 92304

病人端类型

Options

SK1101B

SK1102B

SK1201B

SK1202B

SK1101S

SK1102S

SK1201S

SK1202S

型号

Sino-K P/N

原装型号

OEM #

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

SK1101N

SK1102N

SK1201N

SK1202N

SK1101P

SK1102P

SK1201P

SK1202P

监护仪型号

Models

接头

Connector

导联数

Leads/label 

10/AHA

10/AHA

10/IEC

10/IEC

Trunk cable

主电缆

Trunk cable

主电缆

Trunk cable

主电缆

Trunk cable

主电缆

Leadwire Banana

导联线

Leadwire Banana

导联线

Leadwire Banana

导联线

Leadwire Banana

导联线

012-0700-00

012-0700-00

Burdick EKG CABLES   伯迪克⼼电图机导联线

007704
012-0844-01

SCN201

SCN202
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EKG CABLES
心电图机导联线
EKG CABLES
⼼电图机导联线

FX101  FX102F

病人端类型

Options

SK1103B

SK1203B

SK1103S

SK1203S

型号

Sino-K P/N

原装型号

OEM #

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

SK1103N

SK1203N

SK1103P

SK1203P

监护仪型号

Models

接头

Connector

导联数

Leads/label 

10/AHA

10/IEC

Trunk cable

主电缆

Trunk cable

主电缆

Leadwire Banana

导联线

Leadwire Banana

导联线

Fukuda Denshi EKG CABLES   福⽥⼼电图机导联线

KP-500

病人端类型

Options

SK1104B

SK1204B

SK1104S

SK1204S

型号

Sino-K P/N

原装型号

OEM #

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

SK1104N

SK1204N

SK1104P

SK1204P

监护仪型号

Models

接头

Connector

导联数

Leads/label 

10/AHA

10/IEC

Trunk cable

主电缆

Trunk cable

主电缆

Leadwire Banana

导联线

Leadwire Banana

导联线

Fukuda Me EKG CABLES   ⼼电图机导联线

SCN203

SCN204
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EKG CABLES
⼼电图机导联线

MAC 500,
MAC 1100,
MAC 1200,

MAC 1200ST

病人端类型

Options

SK1106B

SK1206B

SK1106S

SK1206S

型号

Sino-K P/N

原装型号

OEM #

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

SK1106N

SK1206N

SK1106P

SK1106MQ

SK1206MQ

SK1206P

监护仪型号

Models

接头

Connector

导联数

Leads/label 

10/AHA

10/IEC

Trunk cable

主电缆

Trunk cable

主电缆

Leadwire Banana

导联线

Leadwire Banana

导联线

2029893-001

22341809

22341808

38401817

38401816

GE-Marquette EKG CABLES   ⻢奎⼼电图机导联线

16 male pins, 
Cardioline

(OEM P/N: PC-104)

病人端类型

Options

SK1107B

SK1207B

SK1107S

SK1207S

型号

Sino-K P/N

原装型号

OEM #

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

SK1107N

SK1207N

SK1107P

SK1207P

监护仪型号

Models

接头

Connector

导联数

Leads/label 

10/AHA

10/IEC

Trunk cable

主电缆

Trunk cable

主电缆

Leadwire Banana

导联线

Leadwire Banana

导联线

Kenz EKG CABLES   铃谦⼼电图机导联线

SK114MQ

SK124MQ

SCN206

SCN207



EKG CABLES
心电图机导联线
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EKG CABLES
⼼电图机导联线

(OEM P/N: PC-109)

病人端类型

Options

SK1108B

SK1208B

SK1108S

SK1208S

型号

Sino-K P/N

原装型号

OEM #

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

SK1108N

SK1208N

SK1108P

SK1208P

监护仪型号

Models

接头

Connector

导联数

Leads/label 

10/AHA

10/IEC

Trunk cable

主电缆

Trunk cable

主电缆

Leadwire Banana

导联线

Leadwire Banana

导联线

Kenz EKG CABLES  �铃谦⼼电图机导联线

病人端类型

Options

SK1109B

SK1209B

SK1109S

SK1209S

型号

Sino-K P/N

原装型号

OEM #

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

SK1109N

SK1209N

SK1109P

SK1209P

监护仪型号

Models

接头

Connector

导联数

Leads/label 

10/AHA

10/IEC

Trunk cable

主电缆

Trunk cable

主电缆

Leadwire Banana

导联线

Leadwire Banana

导联线

Mortara EKG CABLES  �摩托拉⼼电图机导联线

SCN208

SCN209
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病人端类型

Options

SK114MT

SK112MT

型号

Sino-K P/N

原装型号

OEM #

Leadwire Banana

一体化香蕉头

Leadwire Snap

一体化扣式

Leadwire Needle

一体化插针式

Leadwire Pinch

一体化钳式

SK113MT

SK111MT

SK124MT

SK122MT

Leadwire Banana

一体化香蕉头

Leadwire Snap

一体化扣式

Leadwire Needle

一体化插针式

Leadwire Pinch

一体化钳式

SK123MT

SK121MT

监护仪型号

Models

接头

Connector

导联数

Leads/label 

10/AHA

10/IEC

Mortara EKG CABLES  �摩托拉⼼电图机导联线

SK114MT

Mindray/Edan  迈瑞/理邦

病人端类型

Options

SK1121B

SK1221B

SK1121S

SK1221S

型号

Sino-K P/N

原装型号

OEM #

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

SK1121N

SK1221N

SK1121P

SK1221P

监护仪型号

Models

接头

Connector

导联数

Leads/label 

10/AHA

10/IEC

Trunk cable

主电缆

Trunk cable

主电缆

Leadwiree Banana

导联线

Leadwiree Banana

导联线

SCN210

EKG CABLES
⼼电图机导联线
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4.7k resistor

SK1111B

SK1211B

SK1111S

SK1211S

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

SK1111N

SK1211N

SK1111P

SK1211P

10/AHA

10/IEC

Trunk cable

主电缆

Trunk cable

主电缆

Leadwire Banana

导联线

Leadwire Banana

导联线

SCN210

ECG-1250,
ECG-1350, 
ECG-9101, 
ECG-9130, 
ECG-9132, 
ECG-9620,

PEA-1110 (No resistor)

病人端类型

Options

SK1110B

SK1210B

SK1110S

SK1210S

型号

Sino-K P/N

原装型号

OEM #

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

SK1110N

SK1210N

SK1110P

SK1210P

监护仪型号

Models

接头

Connector

导联数

Leads/label 

10/AHA

10/IEC

Trunk cable

主电缆

Trunk cable

主电缆

Leadwire Banana

导联线

Leadwire Banana

导联线

BJ-903D

BJ-902D

BJ-901D

Nihon Kohden�⽇本光电��
(Biocare,Dongjiang , Carewell, Comen, Osen, Spring, Zoncare, Contec) 邦健/东江/凯沃尔/科曼/奥升/施博瑞/中旗康泰 

EKG CABLES   ⼼电图机导联线

SCN210

EKG CABLES
心电图机导联线
EKG CABLES
⼼电图机导联线
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M1770A,
M1771A,
M1772A,
M2662A, 

Pagewrite100/200/200i

PageWriter Trim III

病人端类型

Options

SK1113B

SK1213B

SK1113S

SK1213S

型号

Sino-K P/N

原装型号

OEM #

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Leadwire Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Leadwire Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Leadwire Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Leadwire Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Leadwire Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Leadwire Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

Leadwire Pinch

一体化钳式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

Leadwire Pinch

一体化钳式

SK1113N

SK1213N

SK1113P

SK1213P

监护仪型号

Models

接头

Connector

导联数

Leads/label 

10/AHA

10/AHA

10/IEC

10/IEC

Trunk cable

主电缆

Trunk cable

主电缆

Leadwiree Banana

导联线

Leadwire Banana

导联线

M3702C

M3703C

Philips/HP EKG CABLES   ⻜利浦⼼电图机导联线

SCN212

SK114PH

SK113PH

SK112PH

SK111PH

SK124PH

SK123PH

SK122PH

SK121PH

EKG CABLES
⼼电图机导联线
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EKG CABLES
⼼电图机导联线

病人端类型

Options

型号

Sino-K P/N

原装型号

OEM #
监护仪型号

Models

接头

Connector

导联数

Leads/label 

Philips/HP EKG CABLES   ⻜利浦⼼电图机导联线

PageWriter 
TC30,TC50, TC70

Leadwire Banana

一体化香蕉头

Leadwire Banana

一体化香蕉头

Leadwire Snap

一体化扣式

Leadwire Snap

一体化扣式

Leadwire Needle

一体化插针式

Leadwire Needle

一体化插针式

Leadwire Pinch

一体化钳式

Leadwire Pinch

一体化钳式

10/AHA

10/IEC

SK114TC

SK113TC

SK112TC

SK111TC

SK124TC

SK123TC

SK122TC

SK121TC

病人端类型

Options

SK1112B

SK1212B

SK1112S

SK1212S

型号

Sino-K P/N

原装型号

OEM #

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

SK1112N

SK1212N

SK1112P

SK1212P

监护仪型号

Models

接头

Connector

导联数

Leads/label 

10/AHA

10/IEC

Trunk cable

主电缆

Trunk cable

主电缆

Leadwiree Banana

导联线

Leadwiree Banana

导联线

BD-615E

Shanghai Nihon Kohden EKG CABLES   上海光电⼼电图机导联线

SCN211
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EKG CABLES
⼼电图机导联线

病人端类型

Options

SK1115B

SK1215B

SK1115S

SK1215S

型号

Sino-K P/N

原装型号

OEM #

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

SK1115N

SK1215N

SK1115P

SK1215P

监护仪型号

Models

接头

Connector

导联数

Leads/label 

10/AHA

10/IEC

Trunk cable

主电缆

Trunk cable

主电缆

Leadwiree Banana

导联线

Leadwiree Banana

导联线

Siemens/Hellige EKG CABLES ��⼼电图机导联线

SCN215

病人端类型

Options

SK1114B

SK1214B

SK1114S

SK1214S

型号

Sino-K P/N

原装型号

OEM #

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

SK1114N

SK1214N

SK1114P

SK1214P

监护仪型号

Models

接头

Connector

导联数

Leads/label 

10/AHA

10/IEC

Trunk cable

主电缆

Trunk cable

主电缆

Leadwiree Banana

导联线

Leadwiree Banana

导联线

Schiller EKG CABLES   席勒⼼电图机导联线

AT/1,
AT/2,
AT/3,
AT/4,
AT/5,
AT/6,

AT/10,
AT/60,
CS6,

CS12,
CS100–CS200,

CV6,

P80(short screw)

SCN213
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EKG CABLES
⼼电图机导联线

病人端类型

Options

型号

Sino-K P/N

原装型号

OEM #
监护仪型号

Models

接头

Connector

导联数

Leads/label 

Schiller EKG CABLES   席勒⼼电图机导联线

SK1122B

SK1222B

SK1122S

SK1222S

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

SK1122N

SK1222N

SK1122P

SK1222P

10/AHA

10/IEC

Trunk cable

主电缆

Trunk cable

主电缆

Leadwiree Banana

导联线

Leadwiree Banana

导联线

Long screw 

SCN216

病人端类型

Options

型号

Sino-K P/N

原装型号

OEM #
监护仪型号

Models

接头

Connector

导联数

Leads/label 

Welch Allyn EKG Cables  伟伦⼼电图机导联线

Leadwire Banana

一体化香蕉头

Leadwire Banana

一体化香蕉头

Leadwire Snap

一体化扣式

Leadwire Snap

一体化扣式

Leadwire Needle

一体化插针式

Leadwire Needle

一体化插针式

Leadwire Pinch

一体化钳式

Leadwire Pinch

一体化钳式

10/AHA

10/IEC

SK114WL

SK113WL

SK112WL

SK111WL

SK124WL

SK123WL

SK122WL

SK121WL
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EKG CABLES
⼼电图机导联线

病人端类型

Options

SK1117B

SK1217B

SK1117S

SK1217S

型号

Sino-K P/N

原装型号

OEM #

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Banana

一体化香蕉头

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Snap

一体化扣式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Needle

一体化插针式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

Fixed Pinch

一体化钳式

SK1117N

SK1217N

SK1117P

SK1217P

监护仪型号

Models

接头

Connector

导联数

Leads/label 

10/AHA

10/IEC

Trunk cable

主电缆

Trunk cable

主电缆

Leadwiree Banana

导联线

Leadwiree Banana

导联线

Zoncare EKG CABLES ��⼼电图机导联线

SCN219



Multi-cable 多功能电缆(M)

Drager-Siemens Compatible MultiMed 5 Pod cable

德尔格-西⻔⼦多功能电缆
P/N
型号

Description
描述

Photo
图片

SM-SM-SGT5

SK9205
Adult limb clamps electrode with screw,

 Nickel, 3mm/4mm, IEC

� � � � � � � � � � � � � �

SK9203
Adult limb clamps electrode, Nickel, 3mm/4mm, IEC

� � � � � � � � � � � � � �

Drager-Siemens MultiMed 5 Pod cable, 

2.5m, Compatible with SC6000, 7000, 8000,

9000, DRAGER Infinity, Delta and Delta XL

Parameter: Spo2, ECG(AHA&IEC), Temp                                  

OEM P/N: 3368391 Or 5950196

SM-SM-SGT6

 Drager-Siemens MultiMed plus Cable, Compatible

 with Infinity Delta, Gamma, Kappa, Vista.

Parameter: Spo2 sensor, ECG (AHA/IEC),Temp.

OEM P/N: MS20093

SM-SM-SGT7

Drager-Siemen NeoMed Pod Cable, Compatible 

NeoMed.Parameter: Spo2, ECG, FiO2, Temp.

OEM P/N: 5590539

EKG CABLES
心电图机导联线
EKG CABLES
⼼电图机导联线
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P/N
型号

Description
描述

Package
包装

Color
颜色

Photo
图片

SK9201

SK9205

Adult limb clamps electrode with screw, 
Ag/AgCl, universal ,3mm/4mm, IEC

GE OME: 2029894-001  

成⼈多功能四肢夹，镀氯化银，欧标

4 pcs/pack

4个/盒

4 pcs/pack

4个/盒

Red/black
/green/yellow

红/黑/绿/黄

Red/black
/green/yellow

红/黑/绿/黄

Adult limb clamps electrode with screw,
 Nickel, 3mm/4mm, IEC

成⼈多功能四肢夹，镀镍，欧标

EKG ACCESSORIES ⼼电图机配件�

SK9203

SK7201

4 pcs/pack

4个/盒

Red/black
/green/yellow

红/黑/绿/黄

Red/black
/green/yellow

红/黑/绿/黄

Adult limb clamps electrode, Nickel, 3mm/4mm, IEC

成⼈双功能四肢夹，镀镍，欧标

Pediatric limb clamps electrode with screw, Ag/AgCl,

universal ,3mm/4mm , IEC

⼉童多功能四肢夹，镀氯化银，欧标

4 pcs/pack

4个/盒

Sk9206

Sk9209

4 pcs/pack

4个/盒

Red/black
/green/yellow

红/黑/绿/黄

4 pcs/pack

4个/盒

Grey

灰

Adult limb clamps electrode with screw, 
Ag/AgCl, universal ,3mm/4mm, IEC

GE OME: 2029894-001  

成⼈多功能四肢夹，镀氯化银，欧标

Adult limb clamps electrode, Nickel, 3mm/4mm, IEC

成⼈双功能四肢夹，镀镍，欧标
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SK9202

Adult suction electrode with screw, Ag/AgCl, 
universal, 3mm/4mm

Bulb diameter: 26mm

GE OEM: 2029892-001 

成⼈多功能胸吸球，镀氯化银

6 pcs/pack

6个/盒

Blue

蓝色

SK7204

P/N
型号

Description
描述

Package
包装

Color
颜色

Photo
图片

SK9204

SK7202

6 pcs/pack

6个/盒

6 pcs/pack

6个/盒

Blue

蓝色

Blue

蓝色

Adult suction electrode, Nickel, 
3mm/4mm

Bulb diameter: 26mm

GE OEM: 21714401 

成⼈双功能胸吸球，镀镍

Pediatric suction electrode with screw, Ag/AgCl, 
universal, 3mm/4mm

Bulb diameter: 21mm

⼉童多功能胸吸球，镀氯化银

EKG ACCESSORIES  ⼼电图机配件� 
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SK9207

Adult suction electrode with screw, Ag/AgCl, 
universal, 3mm/4mm

Bulb diameter: 26mm

 成⼈多功能胸吸球，镀氯化银

6 pcs/pack

6个/盒

Coloful

彩色

SK9211

6 pcs/pack

6个/盒

Blue

蓝色

6 pcs/pack

6个/盒

Grey

灰色

Pediatric suction electrode, Nickel, 
3mm/4mm

Bulb diameter: 21mm 

⼉童双功能胸吸球，镀镍

Adult suction electrode with screw, Ag/AgCl, 
universal, 3mm/4mm

Bulb diameter: 26mm

成⼈多功能胸吸球，镀氯化银
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P/N
型号

Description
描述

Package
包装

Color
颜色

Photo
图片

SK9212

SVV15

10 pcs/pack

10个/盒

Purple

紫色

Multi-function ECG tab adapter

4.0多功能转换夹

EKG ACCESSORIES  ⼼电图机配件� 

SVV16

SVV21

SVV02

5 pcs/pack

5个/盒

Grey

灰色

Purple

紫色

Banana Alligator clip Adapters

4.0鳄⻥转换夹

Veterinary Multi-function ECG tab adapter
动物多功能转换夹

Multi-function ECG tab adapter

4.0多功能转换夹

10 pcs/pack

10个/盒

10 pcs/pack

10个/盒

Red

红色

SVV04

6 pcs/pack

6个/盒

Grey

灰色

10 pcs/pack

10个/盒

White

白色

Adult suction electrode, Nickel, 
3mm/4mm

Bulb diameter: 24mm

成⼈双功能胸吸球，镀镍

4.0 Banana Pinch Adapters
4.0香蕉插转换夹子

4.0 Banana Pinch Adapters
4.0香蕉插转换夹子

EKG CABLES
⼼电图机导联线



P/N
型号

Description
描述

Package
包装

Color
颜色

Photo
图片

SVV05

SK40BP

EKG ACCESSORIES  ⼼电图机配件� 

SK40BS

10 pcs/pack

10个/盒

White

白色

10 pcs/pack

10个/袋

Grey

灰色

10 pcs/pack

10个/袋

Grey

灰色

4.0 Banana Snap Adapters
4.0香蕉插转换扣子

4.0 Banana Snap Adapter Cable
4.0香蕉插转扣子转换线

4.0 Banana Pinch Adapter Cable
4.0香蕉插转夹子转换线
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